**COWLES COUNCIL CHAMBERS 491 E. PIONEER AVENUE HOMER, ALASKA** www.cityofhomer-ak.gov



## **COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE 5:00 P.M. MONDAY APRIL 22, 2013**

MAYOR BETH WYTHE COUNCIL MEMBER FRANCIE ROBERTS COUNCIL MEMBER BARBARA HOWARD **COUNCIL MEMBER DAVID LEWIS** COUNCIL MEMBER BRYAN ZAK COUNCIL MEMBER BEAUREGARD BURGESS COUNCIL MEMBER JAMES DOLMA CITY ATTORNEY THOMAS KLINKNER CITY MANAGER WALT WREDE CITY CLERK JO JOHNSON

## COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE AGENDA

1. CALL TO ORDER, 5:00 P.M.

Councilmember Zak has requested telephonic participation.

Councilmember Roberts has requested excusal.

Attorney Klinkner will participate telephonically.

- 2. AGENDA APPROVAL (Only those matters on the noticed agenda may be considered, pursuant to City Council's Operating Manual, pg. 5)
- 3. Ordinance 13-15, An Ordinance of the City of Homer, Alaska, Authorizing Harbor Revenue Bonds of the City to be Issued in Series to Finance Harbor Improvements; Creating a Lien Upon Net Revenue of the Harbor for the Payment of the Bonds; and Establishing Covenants of the City Related to the Bonds. City Manager.
- 4. Ordinance 13-16, An Ordinance of the City of Homer, Alaska, Authorizing the Issuance and Sale of a Series of Harbor Revenue Bonds by the City in the Principal Amount Not to Exceed \$4,200,000 for the Purpose of Financing the Design, Construction, and Acquisition of Harbor and Related Capital Improvements; Establishing the Terms of the Bonds; and Authorizing the Sale of the Bonds. City Manager.
- 5. **CONSENT AGENDA**
- 6. REGULAR MEETING AGENDA
- 7. COMMENTS OF THE AUDIENCE
- ADJOURNMENT NO LATER THAN 5:50 P.M. 8.

